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Publix
J-Pan Restaurant
Young Chefs Academy
Prime IV Hydration & Wellness
UPS
Pure Barre
Available
Sage Dental
Petco
Salon Lofts
Five Below
CVS
New Happy Nails
China Taste Restaurant
Hand & Stone Massage
beem Light Sauna
The Joint Chiropractic
Crossroads Optical & Hearing Aids
Southgate Shoe
Equipoise Pilates 
Five-0 Donuts Co. (Future Availability)
Smoothie King
European Wax Center
Consumer Cellular
Einstein Bagels
Executive Suites (2 Floors)
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TOTAL

47,955 SF
2,365 SF
2,051 SF
1,443 SF
1,450 SF
1,619 SF
2,326 SF

 3,543 SF
11,902 SF
8,956 SF

12,164 SF
16,000 SF

2,470 SF
1,245 SF
2,737 SF
2,155 SF
1,389 SF

909 SF
498 SF
632 SF

1,230 SF
1,032 SF
1,905 SF
1,396 SF

2,400 SF
9,712 SF

141,484 SF

Shop at Siesta Row
Sarasota, FL

2,326 SF
AVAILABLE
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